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LIBERTY UTILITIES (GRANITE STATE ELECTRIC) CORP. d/b/a LIBERTY 
 

2022 Annual Storm Fund Report 
 

Procedural Order Re: Closing Docket 

A review of this docket indicates that no further action by the Commission is 

necessary in this proceeding. Therefore, this docket is now closed. 

So ordered, this twenty-sixth day of April, 2024. 
        

 
  
      _________________________ 

Daniel C. Goldner 
Presiding Officer 
Chairman 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



DE 23-035 
Page 2 
 

Service List - Docket Related 
Docket#: 23-035 

Printed: 4/26/2024 
Email Addresses 

 

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov 
Michelle.Azulay@libertyutilities.com 
Tyler.Culbertson@libertyutilities.com 
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov 
Stephen.R.Eckberg@energy.nh.gov 
thomas.c.frantz@energy.nh.gov 
Alyssa.Maston@libertyutilities.com 
Erica.Menard@libertyutilities.com 
karen.j.moran@energy.nh.gov 
elizabeth.r.nixon@energy.nh.gov 
amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov 
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov 
mary.e.schwarzer@energy.nh.gov 
michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com 
karen.sinville@libertyutilities.com 
anthony.strabone@libertyutilities.com 
heather.tebbetts@libertyutilities.com 
mark.p.toscano@energy.nh.gov 
Adam.Yusuf@Libertyutilities.com 

 
 

 
  
 


	Service List - Docket Related
	Docket#: 23-035
	Printed: 4/26/2024


